Event Detall
Mandurama Country Music Muster

A month-long celebration of all things country, with live music, line dancing,
open mic and bonfire nights, and much more!

Venue

Start Date
End Date

Price

Additional
Info

Royal Hotel
14 Olive St
Mandurama, NSW, Australia

04 Nov 2022 7:00 PM
27 Nov 2022 11:00 PM
$0.00

Mandurama Country Music Muster is a celebration of all things
country. As well as showcasing Australia's country musicians &
artists including well-known Catherine Britt, there will be a
range of different activities every weekend during the whole
month of November at the Mando Pub.


javascript:WebForm_DoPostBackWithOptions(new%20WebForm_PostBackOptions("ctl00$_Search_3126$SearchLinkButton",%20"",%20true,%20"SearchGroup_Module3126__Search_3126",%20"",%20false,%20true))

Scoot your boots in and learn to line dance or gather around
the campfire and enjoy the taste of local produce and wines.
Get ready with your friends to sing like no one is listening on
the karaoke nights or bring your kids for an evening filled with
family fun and watch the talent quest.

EVENT SCHEDULE

Friday 4 November 7pm [Line Dancing & Country Karaoke

Saturday 5 November 7:30pm — 11:30pm |Mickey Pye & The
Country Boyz

Sunday 6 November 1pm - 4pm |Emerging Talent Showcase

Friday 11 November 7:30pm | Catherine Britt

Saturday 12 November 7:30pm — 11:30pm | Freddie Bailey
Supported by The Ruston-Walkom’s

Sunday 13 November 1pm - 3pm | Talent Quest

Friday 18 November 7:30pm - 11:30pm | Tameka Supported by
The Uke-a-Ladies

Saturday 19 November 6pm — 10pm |Open Mic

Sunday 20 November 1pm — 4pm | Bluegrass & BBQ Afternoon

Friday 25 November 7pm | Line Dancing & Country Karaoke

Saturday 26 November 7pm | Ashleigh Dallas

Sunday 27 November 1pm | The Dougies Band

This event is funded by the Reconnecting Regional NSW
Community Event Program.
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